10

11

12

20195 XFXTNAKRE

2019%12H15H(H)

T H:12H22H(A)

0L, 2007, 3A7 (2%1)

K 4

BE BE
KR FH

RN
#E XZF

] AX

AR EF

121

f2ig

RIr
HEE

1546t
*’é —

B+ D EAWER No.4,5,8,9,16,17,20,211%9:00. No.1,3,10,11{Z9: 30, ZDfhi%10:10

20 R — 196 REHR 8G7mtyh (EITR) I A

K 4 [ 1R 2R QF SF F SF QF 2R 1R
BYE 8—2 s—2 1
fgﬁ ?tg Team OZUKA -t &
ﬁg fé% N T Jp—— 5 S
Wi m  amesTs o fp A w
E?é %’,zﬁ £ ALk T 813 83
f,inIE;'?EE" ME2TC T8
g% EZF Navies 5 572 —
%ﬂf} ;EE BSTC - o0 S
ﬁaﬁ%} rég TP-ANDY ey o S —
BYE e

Rt

g

xHO—2

N=HITVY 1)

Team OZUKA

HIEHIRT S

xHO—2

BSTC

No Limits

ZONE

F—LYMO

ATC

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



